:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9271510

Jun 11, 2024 - 85:04 (UTC)

In epoch 289,734 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 467973 - 0.018692320 ETH®
66.57 USD

2 468275 - 0.018696778 ETH®
66.59 USD

3 468276 - 0.018753956 ETH&®
66.79 USD

4 468277 - 0.018739960 ETH®
66.74 USD

S 468278 - 0.063469208 ETH®
226.05 USD

6 468279 - 0.018543264 ETH®
66.04 USD

7 468281 - 0.018741225 ETH®
66.74 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9271510
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/289734
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/467973
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468275
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468276
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468277
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468278
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468279
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468281

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

468285

468286

468302

468304

468305

468306

Validator Id

447103

Amount

- 0.018533953
66.01 USD

- 0.018638369
66.38 USD

- 0.018664435
66.47 USD

- 0.018568842
66.13 USD

- 0.018676266
66.51 USD

- 0.018740638
66.74 USD

- 0.018789610
66.92 USD

- 0.018777226
66.87 USD

- 0.018492288
65.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.044796460
159.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468285
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468286
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468300
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468301
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468302
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468303
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468304
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468305
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/468306
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/447103

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



