

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9271510</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 11, 2024 · 05:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,734</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>467973</u>	- 0.018692320 ETH ⊘ 66.57 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>468275</u>	- 0.018696778 ETH ⊘ 66.59 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>468276</u>	- 0.018753956 ETH ⊘ 66.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>468277</u>	- 0.018739960 ETH ⊘ 66.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>468278</u>	- 0.063469208 ETH ⊘ 226.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>468279</u>	- 0.018543264 ETH ⊘ 66.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>468281</u>	- 0.018741225 ETH ⊘ 66.74 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>468285</u>	- 0.018533953 ETH ⊘ 66.01 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>468286</u>	- 0.018638369 ETH ⊘ 66.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>468300</u>	- 0.018664435 ETH 🐼 66.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>468301</u>	- 0.018568842 ETH ⊘ 66.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>468302</u>	- 0.018676266 ETH ② 66.51 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>468303</u>	- 0.018740638 ETH ⊘ 66.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>468304</u>	- 0.018789610 ETH ② 66.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>468305</u>	- 0.018777226 ETH ② 66.87 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>468306</u>	- 0.018492288 ETH ③ 65.86 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	/ / E4 07	

<u>1 447103</u>

+ 0.044796460 ETH ⊘ 159.54 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.